Calendar of Important Dates

SPRING 2024 FuLL-TERM CLASSES
These dates apply to regularly scheduled classes meeting the full length of the term.

Apply Now! (Application Opened Sept 1)........ccceeeennee First day to submit an Application for Admission

Wednesday, November 1........ccoooiiiiiniiiieiieee Registration for Spring Classes Begins*

Tuesday, October 31 — Thursday, February 15 ............ Accepting applications for Spring Graduation

Monday, January 15.......cccooeiiiiiiiiiee Martin Luther King Holiday

Monday, January 29..............ccccceiiiiiiie e Spring Classes Begin

Thursday, February 8.........cccoeiiiiiiiiii e Last day to file Audit Form

Friday, February 9........ccccoiiiiii Lunar New Year Holiday

Friday, February 16 — Monday, February 19................. President’'s Holidays (Sat/Sun classes do not meet Feb 17-18)
Sunday, February 11 ............cciiiii Last day to add classes*

................................................... Last day to drop classes and qualify for refunds*
................................................... Last day to drop classes without a “W”*

Thursday, February 15 ... Last day to file for Spring Graduation

Monday, March 25 — Sunday, March 31 .............cc........ Spring Recess

Monday, APl 1 .....ueeeieieieee e Cesar Chavez Holiday

Friday, April 26 .........ooiiiiiiieee e Last Day to Increase/Decrease Variable Unit Classes
Sunday, April 28 ... Last day to withdraw from classes*

Saturday, May 25............cccccoiiiii e Last day of term

*All Registration, Adds, Drops and Withdrawals are to be completed ONLINE through myGateway*

SPRING 2024 CLAssEs WiLL BE OFFERED
IN ONE OF THE FOLLOWING FORMATS

* IN-PERSON

o This class is fully in-person with all class meetings on campus.
* ONLINE

o This class is fully online and does not require in-person class meetings.
e ZOOM

o This class is scheduled similar to an in-person class with set meeting times using Zoom, Canvas
Conference, or other types of video conferencing during the scheduled class time.

e HYBRID (Combined Online, ZOOM, in-Person)
o This class is partially online with some required in-person class meetings on campus on specific days
and times. In-person dates are listed in the schedule.

OR
o This class is online with some instruction via Zoom, dates are listed in the schedule.

SHORT-TERM/OPEN-ENTRY CLASSES

These are regularly scheduled classes meeting less than the full length of the term, or self-paced classes in which
students may enroll at various times throughout the term.

A limited number of Winter Intersession courses will be offered starting in December.
» Deadline dates for short-term classes are available in the online Searchable Class Schedule (click CRN)

— ALL DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE -



